Letter of Intent for Estate Gift to the St. Mark's Foundation

I/we desire to provide for the future well-being of St. Mark's United Methodist Church through a planned gift through my/our estate plans. It is my/our pleasure to inform the St. Mark's Foundation of our plans:

Donor Name Donor Name		Date	Date of birth Donor email address						
		Date o	Date of birth Donor email address						
Mailin	ng Address								
City	\overline{s}	tate	Zip		Preferr	ed Phone			
Туре	of gift:								
Wil	ll or trust Retirement l	Plan or IRA		Life Insurance	Policy				
Other									
Purp	ose of Gifts:								
I/we d	lesignate this planned gift to (ple	ease choose o	one or m	ore of the follo	wing:				
ם	Area of Greatest Need Fund	(% of	planned gift)					
ם	Scholarship Fund	(% of	planned gift)					
ם	Facility Maintenance Fund	(% of	planned gift)					
۵	Other					(_% of planned gift)		
Expe	ndable or Endowed Gift:								
۵	I/we would like our entire gift deem appropriate in accordance					tion Boar	d may use it as they		
П	I/we would like our gift to be p with the Foundation's endowm endowment as identified above of \$50,000. If you would like to how you wish your gift to be us	ent distribut e. A designate o establish a	tion poli ed endo designa	cy and shall be wment fund ma ted endowmen	used to ay be est	support t	he purpose of the with a minimum gift		

For Foundation planning purposes, the estimated value of my/our gift as of this date is: \$______

	ovide an acknowledgement of cable):	your gift upon	receipt, please list th	ne beneficiary/executor	of your estate (if				
Famil	y member/Beneficiary/Execu	tor name	Phone Number						
Email	Address		Relationship to Do	onor					
The S	St. Mark's Legacy Society								
Legac	anned giving donors qualify to y Society. Inclusion in the Leg ed gift.								
ם	You may publish my/our names, without any dollar amounts, in your listing of Legacy Society members as a motivation for others to leave a future gift to benefit St. Mark's.								
ם	I/we do not want my/our names published.								
	anderstand that by stating an hoose to add, subtract or revo				nt and that I/we				
Dono	r signature	Donor signat	are (if joint gift)	Date					

All gifts should be directed to:

St. Mark's United Methodist Church Foundation 8550 Pioneers Blvd Lincoln, NE 68520 402-489-8885 Tax ID #36-3679200

Thank you for your generous support of the St. Mark's United Methodist Church